
SENATOR LYNDO N B.  JOHNSON 
DAILY DIARY 

The Senator  began  his  day  at  (place) 

Day Saturday 

30th Place, NW Date 
August 22,  1959 

Entry 
No. 

Time 

Telephone 
f or t 

Lo LD 

Activity (include  visited by)* Expenditure 
Code 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

7 
8 
9 
10 

11:15a 
1:00p 
1:55p  f
2:15p t 
2:20p 
2:30p  f

2:50p  f
3:10p 
4:45p  t
5:30p 

Left for  Speaker's  apartment 
Arrived at  P-38 
John Holton 
Sen Douglas 
Sen Russell  for  lunch  in  P-38  2.95 R 
D. N.  Beasley,  San  Augustine,  about  co-op  meeting  August  29th  for  which  Senator 

is scheduled  to  speak;  Senator  told  him  he  might  not  be  able  to  get  away  because 
of Senate  business  and  for  Mr  Beasley  to  try  to  have  on  hand a  substitute 

Cong Thornberry  calling  from  Kenwood  Country  Club 
Sen Gore  came  i n (Sen  Russell  was  still  here) 
Drew Pearson  about  his  letter  to  the  Senator  dated  August  21st  (on  yellow paper) 
To 30th  Place 

Selected names should be underscored. SEE VERSO FOR TRAVEL ACTIVITY AND CODE Page No. 


